
September 23, 2023

Race Date Blue and White XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls JV/JH

Name Team TimePlace Score

Hannah Hintz Bismarck 17:06.01   1
Delanie Lawson Bismarck 17:42.12   2
Kiley L'Heureux West Fargo 17:55.03   3
Audrey Kildahl West Fargo 18:03.44   4
Kari Penn Bismarck 18:11.25   5
Laila Nehls Bismarck 18:11.86   6
Catherine Farrell Bismarck 18:19.47   7
Sophie Scott West Fargo 18:21.58   8
Kaia Lam Red River 18:22.89   9
Paige Fiala Grand Forks Central 18:23.710  10
Rylie Hamlin Bismarck 18:35.811  11
Maddie Kuster Grand Forks Central 18:42.012  12
Ellie Johnson Red River 18:42.913  13
Teagan Jorgenson Bismarck 18:54.314  14
Joelie Bartow Richardton-Taylor 19:03.515  15
Olivia Knudsen Red River 19:07.416  16
Lucia Riedinger Fargo North 19:08.917  17
Emma Howard Red River 19:21.218  18
Raya Rothenbacher Red River 19:26.819  19
Rylah Hager Rugby 19:35.620  20
Ashlyn Mayden Watford City 19:42.621  21
Kami Arnston Rugby 19:42.622  22
Wren Kindseth Grand Forks Central 19:44.723  23
Clare Livedalen Rugby 19:47.824  24
Emma Shively Rugby 19:53.325  25
Anne Stefanich Red River 19:53.326  26
Ingrid Hillmer Fargo North 19:54.127  27
Kinsey Arnston Rugby 19:57.528  28
Ainsley Ness Fargo North 19:58.329  29
Alia Johnson Red River 20:01.030  30
Juliet Redka Richardton-Taylor 20:04.131  31
Alana Lebahn LaMoure/Litch-Mario 20:07.832  32
Grace Benton Red River 20:16.533  33
Katie Volk Bismarck 20:24.434  34
Elsa Parrill Red River 20:30.635  35
Katie Uhlir Grand Forks Central 20:32.736  36
Elizabeth Pochmara Fargo North 20:37.237  37
Addison Fetsch Valley City 20:47.838  38
Adriana Wampler West Fargo 20:48.039  39
Elsa Ruth Pryor Fargo North 20:58.840  40
Emma Brown Grand Forks Central 21:01.241  41
Amelia Sandell Fargo North 21:02.742  42
Rilo Simmons Fargo North 21:05.143  43
Audrey Musser Rugby 21:23.544  44
Hayes Rognlien Rugby 21:31.845  45
Miabella Nelson Red River 21:33.246  46
Persephone Neubert Red River 21:40.847  47
Phoebe Cokely Grand Forks Central 22:00.948  48
Ava Wurgler Rugby 22:03.949  49
Violet Smith Fargo North 22:09.150  50
Ellianah Weidner Beulah 22:17.151  51
Kate Fiebiger Carrington 22:27.552  52
Sara Walker Beulah 22:34.653  53
Jaclyn Duchscher Rugby 22:35.454  54
Adelaide Loegering LaMoure/Litch-Mario 22:42.855  55
Haylee Jundt Rugby 22:53.656  56

Girls

Girls JV/JH

Name Team TimePlace Score

Pelumi Fadiaro Grand Forks Central 22:56.157  57
Marisa Hoffarth Valley City 22:57.158  58
Clara Borsvold Red River 22:58.959  59
Gracie Welsh Grand Forks Central 23:05.760  60
Matilda Young Fargo North 23:10.661  61
Piper Hodges Fargo North 23:11.462  62
Sabine Quackenbush Red River 23:23.763  63
Brynn Yokom Fargo North 23:26.264  64
Jocelyn Redka Richardton-Taylor 23:28.565  65
Ella Isaacson LaMoure/Litch-Mario 23:29.366  66
Emily Gates Fargo North 24:15.667  67
Ellie Fox Bismarck 24:23.468  68
Jayda Kunze Valley City 24:25.169  69
Sydney Heyd LaMoure/Litch-Mario 24:27.870  70
Bella Dickinson Grand Forks Central 24:40.071  71
Luna Gasevic Fargo North 24:41.672  72
Nora Wolhart Valley City 24:53.373  73
Tehya Gag Fargo North 24:53.774  74
Khloe Higgins Grand Forks Central 25:04.075  75
Charlotte Kapinos Red River 25:42.476  76
Adriana Tufte Valley City 26:02.577  77
Sofia Brandt Red River 26:58.878  78
Fatemeh Saeedi Red River 32:19.479  79
Ghost Number 1 Beulah 32:19.4  80
Ghost Number 2 Beulah 32:19.4  81
Ghost Number 3 Beulah 32:19.4  82
Ghost Number 1 Carrington 32:19.4  83
Ghost Number 2 Carrington 32:19.4  84
Ghost Number 3 Carrington 32:19.4  85
Ghost Number 4 Carrington 32:19.4  86
Ghost Number 1 LaMoure/Litch-Mario 32:19.4  87
Ghost Number 1 Watford City 32:19.4  88
Ghost Number 2 Watford City 32:19.4  89
Ghost Number 3 Watford City 32:19.4  90
Ghost Number 4 Watford City 32:19.4  91
Ghost Number 1 West Fargo 32:19.4  92
Ghost Number 1 Richardton-Taylor 32:19.4  93
Ghost Number 2 Richardton-Taylor 32:19.4  94
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September 23, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Blue and White XC Invite

Girls

Girls JV/JH

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Bismarck Finish Position -     1

21
17:54.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Hannah Hintz 1 17:06.0   1     1 17:06.0
Delanie Lawson 2 17:42.1   2     3 34:48.1
Kari Penn 5 18:11.2   3     8 52:59.3
Laila Nehls 6 18:11.8   4    14 1:11:11.2
Catherine Farrell 7 18:19.4   5    21 1:29:30.6
Rylie Hamlin (11) 18:35.8   6 (32) 1:48:06.4
Teagan Jorgenson (14) 18:54.3   7 (46) 2:07:00.8
Katie Volk (34) 20:24.4   8 (80) 2:27:25.2
Ellie Fox (68) 24:23.4   9 (148) 2:51:48.6

Red River Finish Position -     2

75
19:00.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kaia Lam 9 18:22.8   1     9 18:22.8
Ellie Johnson 13 18:42.9   2    22 37:05.7
Olivia Knudsen 16 19:07.4   3    38 56:13.2
Emma Howard 18 19:21.2   4    56 1:15:34.5
Raya Rothenbacher 19 19:26.8   5    75 1:35:01.3
Anne Stefanich (26) 19:53.3   6 (101) 1:54:54.6
Alia Johnson (30) 20:01.0   7 (131) 2:14:55.7
Grace Benton (33) 20:16.5   8 (164) 2:35:12.2
Elsa Parrill (35) 20:30.6   9 (199) 2:55:42.8
Miabella Nelson (46) 21:33.2  10 (245) 3:17:16.1
Persephone Neubert (47) 21:40.8  11 (292) 3:38:56.9
Clara Borsvold (59) 22:58.9  12 (351) 4:01:55.9
Sabine Quackenbush (63) 23:23.7  13 (414) 4:25:19.6
Charlotte Kapinos (76) 25:42.4  14 (490) 4:51:02.0
Sofia Brandt (78) 26:58.8  15 (568) 5:18:00.9
Fatemeh Saeedi (79) 32:19.4  16 (647) 5:50:20.3

Rugby Finish Position -     3

119
19:47.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Rylah Hager 20 19:35.6   1    20 19:35.6
Kami Arnston 22 19:42.6   2    42 39:18.3
Clare Livedalen 24 19:47.8   3    66 59:06.1
Emma Shively 25 19:53.3   4    91 1:18:59.5
Kinsey Arnston 28 19:57.5   5   119 1:38:57.0
Audrey Musser (44) 21:23.5   6 (163) 2:00:20.6
Hayes Rognlien (45) 21:31.8   7 (208) 2:21:52.4
Ava Wurgler (49) 22:03.9   8 (257) 2:43:56.4
Jaclyn Duchscher (54) 22:35.4   9 (311) 3:06:31.9
Haylee Jundt (56) 22:53.6  10 (367) 3:29:25.6

Grand Forks Central Finish Position -     4

122
19:40.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Paige Fiala 10 18:23.7   1    10 18:23.7
Maddie Kuster 12 18:42.0   2    22 37:05.8
Wren Kindseth 23 19:44.7   3    45 56:50.6
Katie Uhlir 36 20:32.7   4    81 1:17:23.4
Emma Brown 41 21:01.2   5   122 1:38:24.6
Phoebe Cokely (48) 22:00.9   6 (170) 2:00:25.6
Pelumi Fadiaro (57) 22:56.1   7 (227) 2:23:21.7

Girls

Girls JV/JH

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Grand Forks Central Finish Position -     4

122
19:40.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Gracie Welsh (60) 23:05.7   8 (287) 2:46:27.5
Bella Dickinson (71) 24:40.0   9 (358) 3:11:07.5
Khloe Higgins (75) 25:04.0  10 (433) 3:36:11.5

West Fargo Sheyenne Finish Position -     5

134
21:29.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kiley L'Heureux 3 17:55.0   1     3 17:55.0
Audrey Kildahl 4 18:03.4   2     7 35:58.4
Sophie Scott 8 18:21.5   3    15 54:20.0
Adriana Wampler 39 20:48.0   4    54 1:15:08.0
Ghost Number 1 80 32:19.4   5   134 1:47:27.4

Fargo North Finish Position -     6

150
20:07.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lucia Riedinger 17 19:08.9   1    17 19:08.9
Ingrid Hillmer 27 19:54.1   2    44 39:03.1
Ainsley Ness 29 19:58.3   3    73 59:01.4
Elizabeth Pochmara 37 20:37.2   4   110 1:19:38.7
Elsa Ruth Pryor 40 20:58.8   5   150 1:40:37.6
Amelia Sandell (42) 21:02.7   6 (192) 2:01:40.3
Rilo Simmons (43) 21:05.1   7 (235) 2:22:45.4
Violet Smith (50) 22:09.1   8 (285) 2:44:54.6
Matilda Young (61) 23:10.6   9 (346) 3:08:05.3
Piper Hodges (62) 23:11.4  10 (408) 3:31:16.7
Brynn Yokom (64) 23:26.2  11 (472) 3:54:43.0
Emily Gates (67) 24:15.6  12 (539) 4:18:58.6
Luna Gasevic (72) 24:41.6  13 (611) 4:43:40.3
Tehya Gag (74) 24:53.7  14 (685) 5:08:34.0

Richardton-Taylor Finish Position -     7

272
25:27.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Joelie Bartow 15 19:03.5   1    15 19:03.5
Juliet Redka 31 20:04.1   2    46 39:07.7
Jocelyn Redka 65 23:28.5   3   111 1:02:36.2
Ghost Number 1 80 32:19.4   4   191 1:34:55.6
Ghost Number 2 81 32:19.4   5   272 2:07:15.0

LaMoure/Litch-Marion Finish Position -     8

303
24:37.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Alana Lebahn 32 20:07.8   1    32 20:07.8
Adelaide Loegering 55 22:42.8   2    87 42:50.6
Ella Isaacson 66 23:29.3   3   153 1:06:19.9
Sydney Heyd 70 24:27.8   4   223 1:30:47.8
Ghost Number 1 80 32:19.4   5   303 2:03:07.2

Valley City Finish Position -     9

315
23:49.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Addison Fetsch 38 20:47.8   1    38 20:47.8
Marisa Hoffarth 58 22:57.1   2    96 43:44.9
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September 23, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Blue and White XC Invite

Girls

Girls JV/JH

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Valley City Finish Position -     9

315
23:49.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jayda Kunze 69 24:25.1   3   165 1:08:10.0
Nora Wolhart 73 24:53.3   4   238 1:33:03.4
Adriana Tufte 77 26:02.5   5   315 1:59:05.9

Beulah Finish Position -    10

347
28:22.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ellianah Weidner 51 22:17.1   1    51 22:17.1
Sara Walker 53 22:34.6   2   104 44:51.7
Ghost Number 1 80 32:19.4   3   184 1:17:11.1
Ghost Number 2 81 32:19.4   4   265 1:49:30.5
Ghost Number 3 82 32:19.4   5   347 2:21:49.9

Watford City Finish Position -    11

347
29:48.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ashlyn Mayden 21 19:42.6   1    21 19:42.6
Ghost Number 1 80 32:19.4   2   101 52:02.0
Ghost Number 2 81 32:19.4   3   182 1:24:21.4
Ghost Number 3 82 32:19.4   4   264 1:56:40.8
Ghost Number 4 83 32:19.4   5   347 2:29:00.2

Carrington Finish Position -    12

378
30:21.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kate Fiebiger 52 22:27.5   1    52 22:27.5
Ghost Number 1 80 32:19.4   2   132 54:46.9
Ghost Number 2 81 32:19.4   3   213 1:27:06.3
Ghost Number 3 82 32:19.4   4   295 1:59:25.7
Ghost Number 4 83 32:19.4   5   378 2:31:45.1
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